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Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 
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Verbal 

Disturbance 
08-038-19 

8/27/2019 

7:30pm 

8/27/2019 

10:00pm 
Privateer Place Closed  

Public 

Intoxication 
08-036-19 

8/27/2019 

12:35pm 

8/27/2019 

12:40pm 

Between Fitness 

Center and UC 
Cleared by Arrest  

Disturbance 08-034-19 
8/24/2019 

9:00am 

8/26/2019 

10:30am 
Pontchartrain Hall Closed  

Sexual Battery 08-030-19 
8/21/2019 

9:00am 

8/22/2019 

7:40am 
Library Open  

Harassment 08-029-19 
8/20/2019 

1:55pm 

8/20/2019 

4:00pm 
University Center 

Cleared by 

Summons 
 

 Stalking 08-026-19 
8/20/2019 

12:30pm 

8/20/2019 

12:35pm 

Bus Stop  

Alumni Drive 
Open  

Peeping Tom 08-023-19 
8/19/2019  

1:05pm 

8/19/2019 

1:15pm 
Library Cleared by Arrest  

Simple Battery 08-022-19 
8/19/2019 

2:10am 

8/19/2019 

2:35am 
Privateer Place Open   

Criminal Damage 08-020-19 
8/18/2019 

4:00pm 

8/18/2019 

4:05pm 
Bienville Hall Cleared by Arrest  

Theft 08-018-19 
8/12/2019 

1:50pm 

8/16/2019 

3:00pm 
Lakefront Arena 

Cleared by 

Summons 
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Simple Battery 08-014-19 
8/14/2019 

3:30pm 

8/14/2019 

8:30pm 
Pontchartrain Hall Closed  

Threats 08-011-19 
8/13/2019 

5:30am 

8/13/2019 

6:15am 
Central Plant  Closed  

Criminal Damage 08-010-19 
8/12/2019 

6:30pm – 7:30pm 

8/12/2019 

8:00pm 

Human Performance 

Center 
Open  

Cyberstalking 08-008-19 
8/5/2019 

2:05pm 

8/9/2019 

2:15pm 
Science Pay Lot Open  

Criminal Damage 08-007-19 
8/9/2018 7:55am – 

8/9/2019 10:55am 
8/9/2019 

10:50am 

Oliver St. Pete  

Parking Lot 
Open  

Forged  

Diploma 
08-005-19 

7/31/2019 

10:00am 

8/5/2019 

12:25pm 
Registrar’s Office Open  

    


