

Daily Crime Log

August 1 - 31, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Verbal Disturbance	08-038-19	8/27/2019 7:30pm	8/27/2019 10:00pm	Privateer Place	Closed	
Public Intoxication	08-036-19	8/27/2019 12:35pm	8/27/2019 12:40pm	Between Fitness Center and UC	Cleared by Arrest	
Disturbance	08-034-19	8/24/2019 9:00am	8/26/2019 10:30am	Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	
Sexual Battery	08-030-19	8/21/2019 9:00am	8/22/2019 7:40am	Library	Open	
Harassment	08-029-19	8/20/2019 1:55pm	8/20/2019 4:00pm	University Center	Cleared by Summons	
Stalking	08-026-19	8/20/2019 12:30pm	8/20/2019 12:35pm	Bus Stop Alumni Drive	Open	
Peeping Tom	08-023-19	8/19/2019 1:05pm	8/19/2019 1:15pm	Library	Cleared by Arrest	
Simple Battery	08-022-19	8/19/2019 2:10am	8/19/2019 2:35am	Privateer Place	Open	
Criminal Damage	08-020-19	8/18/2019 4:00pm	8/18/2019 4:05pm	Bienville Hall	Cleared by Arrest	
Theft	08-018-19	8/12/2019 1:50pm	8/16/2019 3:00pm	Lakefront Arena	Cleared by Summons	



Daily Crime Log

August 1 - 31, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Simple Battery	08-014-19	8/14/2019 3:30pm	8/14/2019 8:30pm	Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	
Threats	08-011-19	8/13/2019 5:30am	8/13/2019 6:15am	Central Plant	Closed	
Criminal Damage	08-010-19	8/12/2019 6:30pm – 7:30pm	8/12/2019 8:00pm	Human Performance Center	Open	
Cyberstalking	08-008-19	8/5/2019 2:05pm	8/9/2019 2:15pm	Science Pay Lot	Open	
Criminal Damage	08-007-19	8/9/2018 7:55am – 8/9/2019 10:55am	8/9/2019 10:50am	Oliver St. Pete Parking Lot	Open	
Forged Diploma	08-005-19	7/31/2019 10:00am	8/5/2019 12:25pm	Registrar's Office	Open	